

Dear Acorn Families,

We would like to invite you to become a Friend of The Acorn. As a nonprofit organization, The Acorn welcomes contributions from families and friends from across the generations. Our Friends of The Acorn program recognizes those families who donate to our wonderful school.

Please make checks payable to:

The Acorn- A School for Young Children Memo line: Friend of The Acorn

Please Mail to:

The Acorn- A School for Young Children 3501 Broadway, San Antonio, TX 78209 210.826.8804 <u>talloaks@theacornschool.net</u> www.theacornschool.net

